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Name (First and Last) Email District or Specific School(s)?

Administrative Controls - Ability to 

Add and Edit Users Title PII access?

Dr. Heliodoro Sanchez Heliodoro.Sanchez@tusd1.org District Admin Superintendent District-wide

Dr. Karen Kopec Karen.Kopec@tusd1.org District Standard Deputy Superintendent District-wide

Dr. Abel Morado Abel.Morado@tusd1.org District Admin Asst. Superintendent Secondary Leadership District-wide

Charles McCollum Charles.McCollum@tusd1.org District Admin Coordinator - CTE District-wide

Matthew Munger Matthew.Munger@tusd1.org District Admin Director - Secondary School District

Michael Konrad Michael.Konrad@tusd1.org District Admin Director - Middle School District

Mark Alvarez Mark.Alvarez@tusd1.org District Admin Intrim Asst. Superintendent Elementary/K-8 Leadership District

Holly Leman Hammel Holl.Hammel@tusd1.org District Admin Director - Elem School/K-8 Leadership District

Kathleen Scheppe Kathleen.Scheppe@tusd1.org District Admin Director - Elem School/K-8 Leadership District

Maria Marin Maria.Marin@tusd1.org District Admin Director - Elem School/K-8 Leadership District

Tina Stephens Tina.Stephens@tusd1.org District Admin Director - School Improvement District

Richard Foster Richard.Foster@tusd1.org District Admin Senior Director - Curriculum Development District

Dr. Halley Freitas Halley.Freitas@tusd1.org District Admin Senior Director Assessment Program Evaluation District

Scott Morrison George.Morrison@tusd1.org District Admin Chief Technology Officer District

Eric Brock Eric.Brock@tusd1.org Palo Verde Magnet High School Admin Principal School

Sarah Barnes Sarah.Barnes@tusd1.org Palo Verde Magnet High School Standard MTSS School

James Palacios James.Palacios@tusd1.org Santa Rita High School Admin Principal School

Collen Bradley Colleen.Bradley@tusd1.org Santa Rita High School Standard MTSS School

Michael Beck Michael.Beck@tusd1.org Valencia Middle School Admin Principal School

Karla Palacio Karla.Palacio@tusd1.org Valencia Middle School Standard MTSS School

Norma Flores Norma.Flores@tusd1.org Booth/Fickett Magnet School Admin Principal School

Bradi Al-Aridh Bradi.AlAridh@tusd1.org Booth/Fickett Magnet School Standard MTSS School

Jose Olivas Jose.Olivas@tusd1.org Roskruge K-8 Magnet School Admin Principal School

Jeanette Gabaldon Jeanette.Gabaldon@tusd1.org Roskruge K-8 Magnet School Standard MTSS  she is being processed as we speak School

Maricella Carranza Maricella.Carranza@tusd1.org Miller Elementary School Admin Principal School

Brenda Encinas Brenda.Encinas@tusd1.org Miller Elementary School Standard MTSS School

Jason Weaver Jason.Weaver@tusd1.org Davidson Elementary School Admin Principal School

Amy Horton Amy.Horton@tusd1.org Davidson Elementary School Standard MTSS School

Tim Grivois-Shah Timothy.GrivoisShah@tusd1.org Grijalva Elementary School Admin Principal School

Carol Thomas Carol.Thomas@tusd1.org Grijalva Elementary School Standard MTSS School

Lisa South Lisa.South@tusd1.org Whitmore Elementary School Admin Principal School

Evan Worthington Evan.Worthington@tusd1.org Whitmore Elementary School Standard Instructional Data Intervention School

Brian Lambert Brian.Lambert@tusd1.org Hollinger K-8 School Admin Principal School

Sandra Thiffault Sandra.Thiffault@tusd1.org Mary Belle McCorkle K-8 Admin Principal School

Sonia Arvayo Sonia.Arvayo@tusd1.org Mary Belle McCorkle K-8 Standard Curriculum Service Provider School

Seth Aleshire Seth.Aleshire@tusd1.org Pueblo Gardens K-8 School Admin Principal School

Isabel Kelsey Isabel.Kelsey@tusd1.org Pueblo Gardens K-8 School Standard MTSS School

Richard Sanchez Richard.Sanchez@tusd1.org Mansfeld Middle Magnet School Admin Principal School

Michelle Weisbrod Michelle.Weisbrod@tusd1.org Mansfeld Middle Magnet School Standard Dean of Students School

Chandra Thomas Chandra.Thomas@tusd1.org Robins K-8 School Admin Principal School

William Brock William.Brock@tusd1.org School Improvement Standard Coordinator - Instruction Data Intervention District

Constance Price-Johnson Constance.PriceJohnson@tusd1.org Curriculum & Instruction Standard Research Project Manager District

Stephen Gaarder Stephen.Gaarder@tusd1.org Curriculum & Instruction Standard Research Project Manager District
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